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Pay Less, Expect More...Pay Less, Expect More...Pay Less, Expect More...Pay Less, Expect More... 

 
 Just because our lamps cost less doesn't mean you'll get less!  See for yourself why 

Bulbworks is fast catching the attention of Dealers, Equipment Manufacturers and Specialty Lamp 
Buyers all over the country.  We will quickly become a valuable asset to your business. 

 
 Bulbworks offers only the highest quality specialty lamps for use in Ophthalmic Equipment, 

Microscopes, Inspection Equipment, Comparators, Optical, Medical, & Scientific Equipment.  We feature lamps 
from Ushio, Philips, Osram/Sylvania, GE, Welch Allyn, Wiko, and many other top manufacturers –  

The same brands used by the equipment manufacturers , but you'll save big!  
 

You can buy with confidence - All lamps are fully warranted! 
  We will immediately replace any defective lamp! 

 
 
 

We Go Out Of Our Way For You...We Go Out Of Our Way For You...We Go Out Of Our Way For You...We Go Out Of Our Way For You... 

 
 At Bulbworks, customer service is not a department - it's our philosophy!  Expect 

knowledgeable, courteous, and memorable service.   For reliability, we can't be beat!  With Toll Free 
Phone and Fax Numbers, we're convenient, economical, and we ship fast! 

 
BULBWORKS, INC. • P.O. BOX 586 • SUCCASUNNA, NJ   07876  

CALL TOLL FREE:  800-334-2852 • (973-584-7171) 

FAX TOLL FREE: 800-335-2858 • (973-584-0300) 
E-mail:  bulbwork@bulbworks.com • Order Online:  www.bulbworks.com 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Industry Stand.Code Description Bulbworks P/N Price Each Fig. #

BRL 12V,50W G6.35 Base BW.BRL $8.05 3
BRL-OSRAM 64610 12V,50W Osram Brand BW.BRL-OSR 8.65 3
BZW 120V,50W SC Bayonet BW.BZW 15.95 54
CAX-130V (Import) 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V 7.75 52
CAX-130V (GE Brand) 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V-GE 9.90 52
CDD (Import) 120V,100W SC Bayonet BW.CDD 3.90 54
CDD-GE (GE Brand) 120V,100W SC Bayonet BW.CDD-GE CALL 54
DNE 120V,150W MR16 Vented BW.DNE 33.12 70
EFR 15V,150W MR16 BW.EFR 23.15 69
ESB   7388  (Philips) 6V,20W G4 Bi-pin BW.ESB 6.51 2
ESB-OSRAM 64250 6V,20W G4 Bi-pin BW.ESB-OSR 6.51 2

50 7.5V,.22A Miniature Screw BW.50 $1.62 42
238 6.3V,.50A Miniature Bayonet BW.238 3.65 51
327 28V,.04A T1 3/4 Midget Flange BW.327 2.65 23
328 6V,.20A SC Midget Flange BW.328 2.65 23
328-GE  (GE Brand) 6V,.20A SC Midget Flange BW.328-GE 3.20 23
605 6.15V,.50A Min.Screw BW.605 1.62 58
787 6V,10W G4 Bi-pin Base BW.787 13.58 1
1096 6V,4.5A DC Pref.Base BW.1096 17.65 9
1460  (Import) 6.5V,2.75A DC Pref. Base BW.1460 11.15 10
1460-GE  (GE Brand) 6.5V,2.75A DC Pref. Base BW.1460-GE CALL 10
1468  (Import) 6V,4.5A DC Pref. Base BW.1468 11.40 11
1468-GE  (GE Brand) 6V,4.5A DC Pref. Base BW.1468-GE 14.95 11
1489 6.5V,2.75A SC Bayonet BW.1489 12.90 47
1493  (Import) 6.5V,2.75A DC Bayonet BW.1493 7.45 44
1493-GE  (GE Brand) 6.5V,2.75A DC Bayonet BW.1493-GE 8.62 44
1507 12.5V,3.0A Pref. Base BW.1507 11.80 -
1680X 6V,4.10A SC Bayonet BW.1680X 10.95 45
6251 6V,5W SC Bayonet BW.6251 5.15 42

6S6 DC-120V 120V,6W DC Bayonet BW.6S6.DC-120V $2.54 48
10S6-120V 120V,10W Cand.Screw BW.10S6-120V 3.35 59
10S11N 120V,10W Interm.Screw Clear BW.10S11N 4.50 64
10S11N/IF 130V,10W Interm.Screw Frost BW.10S11N.CW130 1.00 66
15S11/IF 120V,15W Cand.Base Frost BW.15S11.IF 14.61 62

Save On The Bulbs You Need!   Call For Any Item Not Listed!

ANSI Coded Lamp Types

Miniature Lamp Types
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Wattage Coded Lamp Types
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Industry Stand.Code Description Bulbworks P/N Price Each Fig. #

15S11/13  (Import) 120V,15W Cand.Base Clear BW.15S11.13 $5.95 62
15S11/13-GE (GE Brand) 120V,15W Cand.Base Clear BW.15S11.13-GE 7.80 62
15S11/14 115-120V,15W Cand.Base BW.15S11.14 9.99 62
15S11/87CL 120V,15W Intermediate Clear BW.15S11.87 CL 7.62 64
15S11/87FR 120V,15W Intermediate Frosted BW.15S11.87FR 8.15 65
15S11/102CF 120V,15W Med. Screw Frost BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68
15S11/102CL-GE 120V,15W Med. Screw Clear BW.15S11102CLGE 5.37 67
15S11/102CL 120V,15W Med. Screw Clear BW.15S11.102CL 4.86 67
15T7/C 120V,15W  Cand. Base BW.15T7C 2.77 60
15T7.DC-120V 120V,15W DC Bayonet BW.15T7.DC-120V 3.39 50
25S11/N 115-125V,25W Interm.Base BW.25S11N 7.75 65
25S11/2C 120V,25W Cand.Base Clear BW.25S11.2C 9.10 62
25S11/5C 120V,25W Cand.Base Frost BW.25S11.5C 9.10 63
25T8/SCP 6V,25W SC Pref.Base BW.25T8.SCP 37.10 8

1003 12.8V,.94A SC Bayonet BW.1003 $3.47 46
1008 6V,4.5A G12½ 9 Hole Base BW.1008 25.05 15
2007-6 6V,4.5A S11 Spec.Pref.Base BW.510-250 CALL -
2011-B (New Perimeter) 8V,12W DC Bayonet BW.2011-B CALL 47
2011-S (Old Perimeter) 6V,12W Screw Base BW.2011-S CALL -
3007 120V,15W  Intermediate Base BW.15T7N 6.75 61
4007 115-125V,25W Interm.Base BW.25S11N 7.75 65
4010 12V,4.2A Special Base BW.45070 CALL 72
76907 6V,15-18W DC Bayonet Base BW.76907 12.80 43
77904 6V,30W DC Bayonet Base BW.77904 14.36 49
77910 6V,15W Pref.Flange Base BW.77910 14.90 16
78079 6V,15W DC Triang.Pref.Base BW.78079 17.05 7
88052 3V,0.8A Spec.Threaded Base BW.88052 CALL -
10080 6V,2.4W Frosted E10 Base BW.10080 11.37 58
11496-802 2.7V,0.45A Spec.Screw Base BW.11496 32.92 18
11530 6V,15W SC Bayonet Base BW.11530 16.35 45
12230 6V,5W DC Bayonet Base BW.12230 11.55 40
14800 6V,33W SC Spec.Triang.Base BW.14800 29.10 12
18200 6V,33W Pref.Ring Base BW.18200 CALL -
20030 12V,30W G6.35 Bi-Pin Base BW.20030 39.75 4
20570 6V,3W E10 Screw Base BW.20570 9.95 57
24400 6V,15W Pref.Flange Base BW.24400 38.65 16
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Industry Stand.Code Description Bulbworks P/N Price Each Fig. #

25500 6V,33W DC Spec.Flange Base BW.40300-25500 CALL 8
40340-20700 6V,20W Prefocused Base BW.44740-20400 37.60 71
40350-42110 6V,20MA G4 Bi-Pin BW.7628 3.47 -
40770 6V,.2A Spec.Single Pin Base BW.40770 24.75 25
41366 6V,33W DC Spec.Flange Base BW.40300-25500 CALL -
42409-30060 7V,35W DC Bayonet Base BW.42409-30060 19.85 48
80020 6V,10W Miniature Flange BW.80020 CALL -
L-04 4V,3.6W Special Screw Base BW.L-04 36.50 -
L-09 12.5V,60W SC Pref.Base BW.L-09 46.40 14
L-13 4V,0.3W T1 Spec.Screw Base BW.L-13 CALL -
71-71-37 7V,35W S8 DC Pref.Base BW.71-71-37 28.15 11
71-71-55 2.5V,0.3A Spec.Threaded Base BW.71-71-55 42.50 27
71-75-62 2.5V,0.38A Spec.Thread Base BW.71-75-62 11.95 35
510-250 6V,4.5A S11 Spec.Pref. Base BW.510-250 CALL -
HS366 6V,4.5A S11 9 Hole Base BW.HS366 31.50 15
900-930 6V,4.5A S11 9 Hole Base BW.HS366 31.50 15
OQ-53Z 6V,25W Triangle Flange Base BW.OQ-53Z 29.80 6
OQ-58Z 6V,30W Pref.Flange Base BW.OQ-58Z 34.20 13
M34 6V,20W G4 Bi-pin BW.M34 14.70 2
45070 12V,50WSpec. 9 Hole Screw Base BW.45070 CALL 72
450012 12V,20W G4 T3 Bi-Pin Base BW.450012 CALL 2
JC12V-50W 12V,50W GY6.35 Base BW.JC12V-50W 11.34 4
80A 60V,7W Ring Fluorescent BW.80A 141.25 -
64260 12V,30W Special 2 Pin Base BW.64260 35.40 5
64425 12V,20W G4 Bi-pin Base BW.64425 7.65 3

WA00200 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA00200 $24.85 29
2.5V Vacuum BW.00200 (Equiv.Brand) 18.35 29

WA00600 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA00600 14.85 35
WA00900 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA00900 26.95 37
WA01100 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA01100 CALL 22
WA01800 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA01800 13.20 39
WA02200 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA02200 13.20 21
WA02500 6V Vacuum BW.WA02500 24.42 56
WA02600 6V Halogen BW.WA02600 46.40 24
WA02900 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA02900 CALL -
WA03000 3.5V Halogen BW.WA03000 47.87 32

3.5V Halogen BW.03000 (Equiv.Brand) 25.65 32

Replacement Lamps For Ophthalmic Equipment & Precision Optical Instruments            
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Industry Stand.Code Description Bulbworks P/N Price Each Fig. #

WA03100 3.5V Halogen BW.WA03100 $51.30 30
3.5V Halogen BW.03100 (Equiv.Brand) 25.65 30

WA03300 2.5V Halogen BW.WA03300 CALL -
WA03400 2.5V Halogen BW.WA03400 45.73 31

2.5V Halogen BW.03400 (Equiv.Brand) 25.65 31
WA03600 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA03600 12.35 55
WA03700 3.5V Halogen BW.WA03700 41.40 38

3.5V Halogen BW.03700 (Equiv.Brand) 26.95 38
WA03900 2.5V Halogen BW.WA03900 57.95 34

2.5V Halogen BW.03900 (Equiv.Brand) 14.05 34
WA04100 14.5V Halogen BW.WA04100 53.05 26

14.5V Halogen BW.04100 (Equiv.Brand) 14.25 26
WA04400 2.5V Halogen BW.WA04400 15.00 33

2.5V Halogen BW.04400 (Equiv.Brand) 10.50 33
WA04500 3.5V Halogen BW.WA04500 44.75 32

2.5V Halogen BW.04600 (Equiv.Brand) CALL 27
WA04700 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA04700 27.50 28

2.5V Vacuum BW.04700 (Equiv.Brand) 11.90 28
WA04800 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA04800 12.40 28

2.5V Vacuum BW.04800 (Equiv.Brand) 11.90 28
WA04900 3.5V Halogen BW.WA04900 64.95 33

3.5V Halogen BW.04900 (Equiv.Brand) 21.45 33
WA06000 3.5V Halogen BW.WA06000 44.95 29

3.5V Halogen BW.06000 (Equiv.Brand) 21.45 29
WA06100 14.5V Halogen BW.WA06100 15.65 27

14.5V Halogen BW.06100 (Equiv.Brand) 21.45 27
WA06200 3.5V Halogen BW.WA06200 CALL 20
WA07200 2.5V Halogen BW.WA07200 41.70 34
WA07600 2.5V Halogen BW.WA07600 CALL -
WA07800 6V Vacuum BW.WA07800 46.63 19

6V Vacuum BW.07800 (Equiv.Brand) 21.50 19
WA08100 12V,20W T3 G4 Bi-pin BW.64425 7.65 3
WA08200 3.5V Halogen BW.WA08200 29.65 36

3.5V Halogen BW.08200 (Equiv.Brand) 25.65 36
WA08300 3.5V Halogen BW.WA08300 CALL 36

3.5V Halogen BW.08300 (Equiv.Brand) CALL 36
WA09500 24W Solarc Lamp BW.WA09500 475.00 73
WA72000 2.5V Rechargeable Battery BW.WA72000 CALL 74
WA72200 3.5V Rechargeable Battery BW.WA72200 CALL 75
WA72600 2.5V Blue Rechargable Battery BW.WA72600 CALL -

RN13050 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.RN13050-USH $35.10 53
Long Life Halogen Replacement For CAX-130V

Bulbworks, Inc. CALL: 1-800-334-2852 (973-584-7171) • FAX: 1-800-335-2858 (973-584-0300)
E-mail: bulbwork@bulbworks.com  • Order Online: www.bulbworks.com

Many Other Lamp Types Are Available.  Please Call For Any Item Not Listed!

Save On The Bulbs You Need!   Call For Any Item Not Listed!

Welch Allyn Lamp Types Are Continued From The Previous Page
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Manufacturer Mfr.Part No. Description  Bulbworks P/N
Price 

Ea
Fig.
No.

630 Layout Blocker 6V,4.10A SC Bayonet BW.1680X $10.95 45
Essilor Posicentron 6V,5W SC Bayonet BW.6251 5.15 42

10407 120V,6W DC Bayonet BW.6S6.DC-120V $2.54 48
Projector 10409 120V,10W Cand.Screw BW.10S6-120V 3.35 59
Projector 10454 6.15V,.50A Min.Screw BW.605 1.62 58
Projector 10462 6.3V,.50A Min.Bayonet BW.238 3.65 51

11063 6.5V,2.75A DC Pref.Base BW.1460 11.15 10
11143 6V,20W G4 Bi-Pin Halogen BW.ESB 6.51 2

Lensometer 11163 130V,10W Frosted Int.Screw BW.10S11N.CW130 1.00 66
Projectors 1215;1217 11176 130V,50W Clear BW.CAX-130V 7.75 52

130V,50W Clear (GE Brand) BW.CAX-130V-GE 9.90 52
Lensometer 11210 11211 120V,15W Frosted Int. Screw BW.15S11.87FR 8.15 65

11360 120V,15W Frosted Int. Screw BW.15S11.87FR 8.15 65
11581 6V,4.5A DC Prefocused Base BW.1468 11.40 11

Fixation 11583 7.5V,.22A Miniature Screw BW.50 1.62 42
Proj-O-Chart 11800 11807 6V,4.5A DC Prefocused Base BW.1096 17.65 9
Tonotarget 12419 6V,.20A SC Midget Flange BW.328 2.65 23
Lensometer 12603 120V,15W Clear Int.Screw BW.15S11.87 CL 7.62 64
Lensometer 12604 120V,10W Int. Screw BW.10S11N 4.50 64
Proj-O-Marker 6.5V,2.75A DC Bayonet BW.1493 7.45 44

12610 120V,15W DC Bayonet BW.15T7.DC-120V 3.39 50

Vertometer 70 Frosted 21-26-62 120V,25W Frosted Cand. Screw BW.25S11.5C $9.10 63
Lensometer 70 Frosted 21-65-18 120V,25W Frosted Cand. Screw BW.25S11.5C 9.10 63
Lensometer 70 Clear 21-65-21 120V,25W Clear Cand.Screw BW.25S11.2C 9.10 62
Lensometer 120V,15W Clear Cand.Screw BW.15S11.13 5.95 62
Lensometer 120V,15W Frosted Cand. Base BW.15S11.IF 8.80 62
Projector 71-34-40 115-125V,50W SC Bayonet BW.BZW 15.95 54
Slit Lamp OSL2000;PSL3000 71-61-86 12V,50W 9 Hole Spec.Screw Base BW.45070 CALL 72
Projector Acuity Chart 71-71-37 7V,35W S8 DC Pref. Base BW.71-71-37 28.15 11
Perimeter Auto Plot 71-71-41 6.5V,2.75A SC Bayonet BW.1489 12.90 47
Slit Lamp 71-71-50 6V,25W SC Pref. Bayonet BW.25T8.SCP 37.10 8
Retinoscope 71-71-55 2.5V,0.3A Spec.Threaded Base BW.71-71-55 42.50 27
Projector 71-71-77 115-125V,50W SC Bayonet BW.BZW 15.95 54
Projector Compact Acuity 71-71-78 120V,100W T8 SC Bayonet BW.CDD 3.90 54

120V,100W T8 SC Bayonet BW.CDD-GE CALL 54
Perimeter 71-71-80 12.5V,3.0A Prefocused Base BW.1507 11.80 -
Keratometer 71-21-35 71-71-84 115-120V,15W Cand.Screw BW.15S11.14 9.99 62
Retinoscope 71-75-62 2.5V,0.38A Spec. Threaded Base BW.71-75-62 19.95 35
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Manufacturer Mfr.Part No. Description  Bulbworks P/N
Price 

Ea
Fig.
No.

20/20 Lensometer 120V,15W Med. Scrw.Frosted BW.15S11.102CF $5.50 68
Slit Lamp 800;850;1000 6V,4.5A G12½ 9 Hole Base BW.1008 25.05 15
Slit Lamp 2000 12V,50W GY6.35 Base BW.JC12V-50W 11.34 4
Keratometer 2040 60V, 7W Ring Fluorescent BW.80A 141.25 -
Projector 5000 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V 7.75 52

130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V-GE 9.90 52

Retinoscope 71-71-55 2.5V,0.3W Spec.Threaded Base BW.71-71-55 $42.50 27

Blocker 6.5V,2.75A DC Bayonet BW.1493 $7.45 44

Perimeter 510-250 6V,4.5A Spec.Prefocused Base BW.510-250 CALL -
Slit Lamp 900-930 366 6V,4.5A S11 9 Hole Base BW.HS366 $31.50 15

Visual Field Perimeter 12.8V,.94A SC Bayonet BW.1003 $3.47 46
Visual Field Analyzer 12V,50W G6.35 Bi-Pin Base BW.BRL 8.05 3

1008 6V,4.5A G12½ 9 Hole Base BW.1008 $25.05 15
1036 120V,150W MR16 Vented 2 PIn BW.DNE 33.12 70

Slit Lamp G2; G4; G20 1045 12V,30W Special G4 Base BW.64260 35.40 5
Perimeter 2007-6 6V,4.5A S11 Special Pref.Base BW.510-250 CALL -
Perimeter White Chart (Newer) 2011-B 8V,12W DC Bayonet BW.2011-B CALL 47
Perimeter White Chart (Older) 2011-S 6V,12W Screw Base BW.2011-S CALL -

2020 15V,150W MR16 BW.EFR 23.15 69
Keratometer 3006 120V,15W Clear Cand.Base BW.15T7C 2.77 60

3007 120V,15W Intermed.Screw Base BW.15T7N 6.75 61
Keratometer 3008 120V,15W Clear Cand.Base BW.15T7C 2.77 60
101 Lensometer 4007 115-125V,25W Intermd.Scrw.Frost. BW.25S11N 7.75 65
Perimeter 4008 6V,4.5A DC Prefocused Base BW.1468 11.40 11
Radioscope 5005 5010 6.5V,2.75A DC Bayonet BW.1493 7.45 44
Projector 6014 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V 7.75 52

130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V-GE 9.90 52

Slit Lamp 1008 6V,4.5A G12½ 9 Hole Base BW.1008 $25.05 15

22-4010 12V,50W 9 Hole Spec.Screw Base BW.45070 CALL 72

Bulbworks, Inc. CALL: 1-800-334-2852 (973-584-7171)  • FAX: 1-800-335-2858 (973-584-0300)
E-mail: bulbwork@bulbworks.com  • Order Online: www .bulbworks.com

Marco
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Haag-Streit
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Manufacturer Mfr.Part No. Description  Bulbworks P/N
Price 

Ea
Fig.
No.

Retinoscope R1 Streak L-04 4V,3.6W Special Screw Base BW.L-04 $36.50 -
Slit Lamp SL-J (Main) L-09 12.5V,60W SC Pref.Base BW.L-09 46.40 14
Slit Lamp SLJ; SLCX (Fix.) L-13 4V,.3W T1 Special Screw Base BW.L-13 CALL -
Lensometer LM-P2 L-19 120V,15W Med.Screw Frosted BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68

Lensometer PL1 77904 6V,30W DC Bayonet BW.77904 $14.36 49
Lensometer Black Zoom PL2 78079 6V,15W DC Prefocused Base BW.78079 17.05 7

79761 12V,30W 2 Pin Prefocused Base BW.64260 35.40 5
Retinoscope 88052 3V,0.8A Special Threaded Base BW.88052 CALL -

Ophthalmoscope 11063 6.5V,2.75A DC Pref. Base BW.1460 $11.15 10
6.5V,2.75A DC Pref. Base BW.1460-GE CALL 10

Project-O-Chart 11082 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V 7.75 52
130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V-GE 9.90 52

Projector 11083; 11075 11143 6V,20W G4 Bi-Pin Halogen BW.ESB 6.51 2
Fulvue Retinoscope 11496-802 2.7V,0.45A Spec.Screw Base BW.11496 32.92 18
Ophthalmoscope 11581 6V,4.5A DC Prefocused BW.1468 11.40 11

Slit Lamp 6V,25W SC Prefocused Base BW.25T8.SCP $37.10 8

Ophthalmoscope OM3 & 4 10080 6V,2.4A Frosted E10 Screw Base BW.10080 $11.37 58
Lensometer LMP5 & 6 10550 6V,15-18W DC Bayonet Base BW.76907 12.80 43
Ophthalmoscope OM1 11530 6V,15W SC Bayonet Base BW.11530 16.35 45
Perimeter SBP-20 12230 6V,5W DC Bayonet Base BW.12230 11.55 40
Perimeter SBP-11 Main 14800 6V,33W SC Spec.Triangular Base BW.14800 29.10 12
Perimeter SBP-20 Main 18200 6V,33W Pref. Ring Base BW.18200 CALL -
Projector ACP5/6S/6R/7R 20030 12V,30W G6.35 Bi-Pin Base BW.20030 17.40 4
Perimeter SBP-11 20570 6V,3W E10 Screw Base BW.20570 9.95 57

71
20700 6V,20W Prefocused Base BW.44740-20400 37.60 16

Slit Lamp SL-2 24400 6V,15W Prefocused Base BW.24400 38.65 -
Slit Lamp SL1; 1A; 1D 25500 6V,33W DC Special Flange BW.40300-25500 CALL 26

Main Bulb 25600 6V,4.5A G12½ 9 Hole Base BW.1008 25.05 15
Fixation Bulb 40310-40770 6V,20MA Single Pin Base BW.40770 24.75 25
Fixation Bulb 40350-42110 6V,20MA G4 Bi-Pin Base BW.7628 3.47 -
Indirect Ophthalmoscope 41500-30130 6V,10W G4 Bi-Pin Base BW.787 13.58 1
Lensometer LMP3 & 4 30060 7V,35W DC Bayonet Base BW.42409-30060 19.85 -

Here's Just A Partial List...

Neitz

Page 9

Replacement Lamps For Ophthalmic Equipment & Precis ion Optical Instruments
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Nikon

Slit Lamp Models FS2; FS3;CS2; NS1

Reichert

Thorpe

Topcon

Slit Lamp Models SL3D; SL5D; SL3E; SL6E (Main Bulb)

E-mail: bulbwork@bulbworks.com  • Order Online: www .bulbworks.com

Slit Lamp Models 2D; 1E; 2E; 4E; 7E

Lamps for Topcon Are Continued On the Next Page

Bulbworks, Inc. CALL: 1-800-334-2852 (973-584-7171)  • FAX: 1-800-335-2858 (973-584-0300)



Manufacturer Mfr.Part No. Description  Bulbworks P/N
Price 

Ea
Fig.
No.

30060 7V,35W DC Bayonet BW.42409-30060 $19.85 -
Projector CP5D 31600 130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V 7.75 52

130V,50W DC Bayonet BW.CAX-130V-GE 9.90 52
Lensometer T-23 Clear 120V,15W Clear, Med. Screw BW.15S11.102CL 4.86 67
Lensometer T-23 Frost 120V,15W Frosted Med.Screw BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68
Lensometer 51010 120V,15W Frosted Med.Screw BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68
Sceenscope 51010 120V,15W Frosted Med.Screw BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68
Keratometer OM2 51010 120V,15W Frosted Med.Screw BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68
Lensometer LM6E 51010 120V,15W Frosted Med.Screw BW.15S11.102CF 5.50 68
Ophthalmoscope ID-10 80020 6V,10A Miniature Flange BW.80020 CALL -

Otoscope WA00200 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA00200* $24.85 29
Ophthalmoscope/Retinoscope WA00900 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA00900 26.95 37
Retinoscope WA01800 2.5V Vacuum BW.WA01800 13.20 39
Headlight WA02500 6V Vacuum BW.WA02500 24.42 56
Headlight WA02600 6V Halogen BW.WA02600 46.40 24
Standard Ophthalmoscope WA03000 3.5V Halogen BW.WA03000* 47.87 32
Transilluminator WA03100 3.5V Halogen BW.WA03100* 51.30 30
Ophthalmoscope WA03300 2.5V Halogen BW.WA03300 CALL -
Otoscope WA03400 2.5V Halogen BW.WA03400* 45.73 31
18100 Retinoscope WA03700 3.5V Halogen BW.WA03700* 41.40 38
Ophthalmoscope WA03900 2.5V Halogen BW.WA03900* 57.95 34
Ophthalmoscope WA04400 2.5V Halogen BW.WA04400 15.00 33
Retinoscope WA04500 3.5V Halogen BW.WA04500 44.75 32
Ophthalmoscope WA04900 3.5V Halogen BW.WA04900 64.95 33
Streak Retinoscope WA07200 2.5V Halogen BW.WA07200 CALL 34
Retinoscope WA08200 3.5V Halogen BW.WA08200* 29.65 36
Retinoscope WA08300 3.5V Halogen BW.WA08300* CALL 36
Rechargeable Battery WA72200 3.5V Rechargeable Battery BW.WA72200 CALL 75
*Also Available in Generic Brand - See Price Section

Slit Lamp HR1;HR3;HR5;STR 45070 12V,50W 9 Hole Spec.Screw Base BW.45070 CALL 72
Slit Lamp 45500 6V,20W Spec.G4 Base BW.44740-20400 37.60 71
Keratometer 115-120V,15W Cand.Screw Base BW.15S11.14 9.99 62
Slit Lamp 45570 6V,20W Spec.G4 Base BW.44740-20400 37.60 71
Slit Lamp 450012 12V,20W T3 G4 Bi-Pin Base BW.450012 CALL 2

Slit Lamp 100/16;125/16 39-01-53 6V,25W Spec.Triang.Flange BW.OQ-53Z $29.80 6
Slit Lamp 30SL/M 3801-20-704012V,30W Spec.G4 Base BW.64260 35.40 5

Bulbworks, Inc. CALL: 1-800-334-2852 (973-584-7171)  • FAX: 1-800-335-2858 (973-584-0300)
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Many Other Lamp Types Are Available.  Please Call For Any Item Not Listed!

Projector Models ACP4D; ACP-1; CP-3; CP-4D

Welch Allyn

Woodlyn

Zeiss

Here's Just A Partial List...

Topcon Lamps Are Continued From Previous Page
Topcon

Replacement Lamps For Ophthalmic Equipment & Precis ion Optical Instruments
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Getting To Know Us...  (Terms & Conditions) 
                                                                                                                                                                               

ORDERING IS EASY... 
 

Call Us TOLL FREE • 800-334-BULB(2852)  • Our business hours are 8:30 AM to 5:00 PM Eastern Time Monday through 
Thursday and 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM on Friday.  Outside of business hours?  Use our after hours message machine and your call 
will be returned during the next business day or you may... 

 
Fax Us ON OUR 24 HOUR TOLL FREE FAX LINE • 800-335-2858 • All orders received by fax are acknowledged 
promptly either by phone or return fax. 

 
Order Online • www.bulbworks.com  • All orders placed online will be acknowledged promptly by return e-mail. 
 

No Minimum Order  •  We appreciate your business no matter how small or large your order may be. Orders with a 
merchandise value of under $10.00 will be subject to a Small Order Handling Charge of $3.00 (In addition to Merchandise and 
Shipping). 
 

Fast Shipment  • Orders received by 3:00 PM Eastern Time will be shipped the same day that we receive them.  
Orders are normally shipped by UPS but all express services are available.  Bulbworks carefully inspects all lamps prior to 
shipment and we use the best packaging methods available. 
 

Terms  •  We accept MasterCard, Visa, Discover, & American Express .  Our terms for approved open accounts are 2% 10 
Days, Net 30, freight prepaid and added to the invoice.  We would be glad to open an account for your convenience.  Just ask! 
 
 

 
 
 

Order With Confidence  • All items carry a full warranty.  Bulbworks sells only top quality brand name products - 
the same brands used by the equipment manufacturers.  Should product failure, breakage, or defect occur, contact us for 
immediate replacement! 
 
 

Original Manufacturer's Packaging • Each lamp is shipped in its original packaging from the lamp 
manufacturer – Eiko, Philips, GE, Ushio, Osram - Sylvania, Welch Allyn, and others.  Part numbers are clearly labeled and are 
easy to read to eliminate confusion at reorder time.  Helpful equipment reference information appears on every carton. 
 

 
 

All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice.  Some Prices May Be For Stock On Hand Only. 
No Part Of This Catalog May Be Reproduced Without Permission. 

  
 
 
 
 

P.O. BOX 586  SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876  
CALL: 800-334-BULB (2852) • (973-584-7171) 

FAX: 800-335-2858  • (973-584-0300) 
E-mail:  bulbwork@bulbworks.com  •  Order Online: www.bulbworks.com 

http://www.bulbworks.com/


 
 
 

Need Something Besides Ophthalmic Bulbs? Stop Looking & Call Us! 
We Have What You Need!  We Stock All Types Of  

Bulbs, Sockets, and Batteries Including: 
 

• MICROSCOPE & SCIENTIFIC BULBS Replacement Lamps For American Optical, Bausch & Lomb, Jena, Leitz, 
Nikon, Olympus, Swift, Unitron, Zeiss, And Others.  Lamps For Biological, Biomedical, Educational, Forensic, Industrial, 
Metallurgical, Research, And Other Applications. Fluorescent And LED Microscope Illuminators. 
 
• MEDICAL BULBS  Replacement Lamps For Operatory, Surgical, Clinical, Fiber Optic, Laser, Analytical, 
Veterinary, X-Ray Viewing, And Other Applications.  Lamps For All Types Of Medical Equipment. 
 
• INSPECTION Replacement Lamps For Optical Comparators Including Baty Gagemaster, J & L, Micro Vu, Mitutoyo, 
Nikon, OGP, Scherr Tumico, Vermont Precision, And Others.  Replacement Lamps for Microscopes And Other Inspection 
Devices.  
 
• GRAPHIC ARTS BULBS Replacement Lamps For AB Dick, Agfa, Amergraph, Brown, Burgess, Douthitt, Itek, Kenro, 
NuArc, Olec, Sandmar, Screen Theimer, 3M, And More.   
 
• OPTICAL AND OPHTHALMIC BULBS Replacement Lamps For American Optical, Bausch & Lomb, Copeland, 
Haag Streit, Marco, Mentor, Nikon, Reichert, Topcon, Welch Allyn, And Others.  Lamps For Optical And Ophthalmic Equipment 
Including Lensometers, Ophthalmoscopes, Projectors, Retinoscopes, Slit Lamps, Tonometers, And Others.  
 
• GENERAL AND SPECIALTY LIGHTING    Replacement Lamps And LEDs For Color Enhancement And 
Correction, Commercial, Decorative, Energy Saving, General Service, Long Life, Office, Problem Solving, Rough Service, And 
Other Applications.   
 
• GERMICIDAL, BLACK LIGHT, AND OTHER UV BULBS    Replacement Lamps For Air And Water 
Purification.  For Use In Hospitals, Laboratories, Manufacturing, Food Handling, And Many Other Applications. 
 
• PROJECTOR AND AUDIO VISUAL BULBS Replacement Lamps For Overhead Projectors, Slide And Movie 
Projectors, Microfilm and Microfiche Readers, Micrographic And Other Applications. 
 
• SOCKETS AND LAMP HOLDERS Replacement Sockets For All Lamp Types Including Halogen, Incandescent, 
Vacuum, & Others.  Sockets From Bender & Wirth, Buhl, Gilway, Christiana Industries, Cole Hersee, Gilway, Sylvania, Ushio, 
And Others.   
 
• BATTERIES  Batteries For All Types Of Devices.  Alkaline, Lithium, Nickel Metal Hydride, Heavy Duty, Zinc Air, 
Rechargeable, Industrial, Hearing Aid, Photo, Electronic, Medical, Keyless Entry, Watch and Others. All Sizes Available.   
 

 

We Supply All Specialty Lamp Types Including:  Fluorescent, Incandescent, Halogen, Mercury Vapor, 
 Metal Halide, Miniature, Quartz, Xenon, And Other Specialty Bulbs. 

 

BULBWORKS Supplies Only Top Quality Brand Names - The Same Brands Used By The Equipment Manufacturers.  
Lamps From Eiko, GE, Hosobuchi, Narva, Nikon, Opti Quip, Osram Sylvania, Philips, Ushio, Welch Allyn, ORC, 

Voltarc, Zeiss, And Many Other Specialty Lamp Manufacturers 
 

Call BULBWORKS for Your Next Replacement Lamp Requirement! 
BULBWORKS, INC. • P.O. BOX 586 • SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876 

CALL: 800-334-BULB(2852) • (973-584-7171) 
 FAX: 800-335-2858 • (973-584-0300) 

E-mail: bulbwork@bulbworks.com  •  Order Online: www.bulbworks.com 

mailto:bulbwork@
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